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HPE AF554A 50m LC-LC DUPLEX 50/125 S#& k4R , 263895-006
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o ER{4SE : AF554A

o {4 P/N : 263895-006
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H:

L2 Z 4% 2 (OM2) 43735 850/1300 nm #9 500 MHz.km OFL,
CiE#ZEEER : 10.75mm & x 12.5mm & x 50mm ;& (REETR)
* RANEZIEFE £ 0.50dB
BARLEREIZRIE5E £ 0.30dB
o BHRV[EJFIEFE : -25 dB
o SEEMH : PVC
o MEEIRIME : 900 Om
o EEEMH : PVC (OFNRIMEHR)
s EEME 18EK
o LZHERIHET : 100 N (445 lbs)
o RHBRI{ET : 50 N (222 Ibs)
o ERAHIRE : 100 N/cm
o T (NN ) R/VERFEE 1 5.0 EXK (1.97 &)
 REA (Z=H) B/NVEMFE : 3.0 EX (1.2&Y)
* HEESEE : 750 N/cm
o MM : 1,000 RIER
o MEHM : 5,000 RIEER
* 1300 nm EEHYEIR : 1.0 dB/km
* 850 nm EHIFIR : 3.5 dB/km
e T{ERE : -20°C Z +70°C
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